
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  06/13/2024

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2023-CA-000610 

Mortgage Assets Management Llc -VS- 

                Johns, Patrice Strong

$111,623.88 
2863 COUNTY ROAD 238

WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Thursday, June 13, 2024

2023-CA-000849 

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 

                FLORIDA HOUSING FINANCE 

CORPORATION

$220,374.02 
4830 SW 123RD RD

WEBSTER, FL 33597
Thursday, June 13, 2024

2023-CA-001044 

A AND S TRUST PROPERTIES LLC -VS- 

                DUNCAN, MARK

$26,984.48 
611 NUEVO LEON LANE 

THE VILLAGES, FL. 32159
Thursday, June 13, 2024

2023-CC-001288 

Sumter County FL -VS- 

                THE ESTATE OF HARRY WILLIAM 

MORRISON

$51,121.99 
3255 CR 675

WEBSTER, FL 33597
Thursday, June 13, 2024

TOTAL : 4

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 5/30/2024 


